
c o?\/

The University of lhe State of New York
THE STATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Agonc1 lumc:

frlllng Addir!.:

"UFSD Nassau

2 Hitchcock Lene
County

otd NY 11568

)'1030000
Amendment #: 006

5880-21-1620

Debby Kerimian Tel

dkerimian@westburyschools.org

N0v 2b
INSTRUCTIONS
. Submit the original and two copies direclly to the same State Educalion Department office where budget was mailed. DO

NOT submit this form to Grants Finance.

This form need only be submitted for budget changes lhat require priorv o Personnel positions, number and type

. Equipmenl items having a unit value of $5,000 or more, number and type

. Minor remodeling

. Any insease in a budgel subtotal (professional salaries, purchased services, travel, etc.) by more than '10 percent of. \
$1,OOO, whichever is greater 

--+\t,!"- 
'

. Any increase in lhe total budget amount. BVI-- ^n1 L. Amendment # at top of this page musl be completed. ., \t 1""
. lf extra room is needed for explanations, expand the rows using the row breaks on the left. \\ t* 

- 
-*Cg. Oo not use the FS-1GA for requesting a project extension. 

^ ^"i15f,Nn"

FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

Program Approval:

Finance:

BUg'UitF,'6SS OFFICE

4-1869

CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR'S CERTIFICATION
By signing this repoft, I ceflily lo lhe best of my knowledge and belbf that the repolt is true, complete, & accurale, & the

exrynditures, disbursements, & cash receipts are lor the purposes& objectives set fodh in the tems & conditions ol tho
F,deral (or State) award. I am aware that any false,lictitious, or fraudulent infomation, or the omission of any mateial lact
may subject me to ciminal, civil, or administrative penaltiesfor fraud, lalse

SigDate:

s, fa cTaims, or otherwise. (U.5.

Code Title 18, Section 1001 and Title 31 , Seclions 3729-3730 and 3801-381

lYIEilE
ed

B,,l,d,u
1012912024 2:33 PM

PROPOSED AMENDMENT FOR A
FEDERAL OR STATE PROJECT

FS-10-A (03/15)

fl = Required Field

Agoncy Code:

Project Number:

Contract #:

Contact Person:

E-mail Address:

oate: l\- ta--il|
Date Received

Ofiice ol Accountabilit\

1ol2



$22.370

$22,370Funding from salaries

(-) $(+) $

7,648,097aPrevious Budget Total:

Proposed Amended Total:

ENTER BUDGET >

2of2

SUBTOTAL

- Tm{€l ElQenles

ExPrJrillnofl SUBTOTAL
ITICREAiSE

(Prorids saltE dett s! rrquittd h 
l

FS-,O erdgs{)
IIECREASE

15 - ffisifid Salstieg Move funding from salaries to benerits

t6 - Suppo $ef Saitrigs

- Puld!88od SeMcG

- Sl&9|-cs I filaBrlals

80 - Er4loyeo Bengfitg

90 - lndi.€d Cost

{, - Boc$ Servic6

!O - Mirs R€rnodeuno

20 - E$rpnlerf

Total lncrease or Decrease: D,370 22,370

Net lncrease or Decrease: $ 0

7,648,097i

1012912024 2:33 PM


